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WHAT IS IT? 
Passing the CILT(UK) Level 3 Cer ficate of Professional Competence for Transport Managers exams will qualify an 
individual to act as transport manager for an operator in the road haulage or passenger transport industries,       
depending on which exam is taken. Exams are held at regular dates each year. 
 

WHAT DO THE EXAMS INVOLVE? 
The CILT(UK) Level 3 CPC for Transport Managers consists of two examina ons, in the following format:  
• Paper 1 - MulƟ Format Response exam:  

• 2-hour ‘closed book’ exam, consis ng of 40 ques ons each worth 1 mark 
• Mul  Format Response papers involve ques ons from across the en re Management CPC syllabus  
• This exam has a 70% pass mark 

 

• Paper 2 - Case Study Assessment exam: 
• 2 ¼-hour ‘open book’ exam, consis ng of 3 ques ons each worth up to 20 marks  
• This exam has a 50% pass mark 

 

In order to be awarded the qualifica on, Learners must successfully pass both papers. Failure to pass either exam 
will require that only that paper must be re-taken  
 

WHAT DOES IT COST? 
Exam fees are as follows and candidates will only pay for what they need: 
• CILT(UK) Learner RegistraƟon fee (one off fee for all candidates) £29.00 (VAT exempt) 
• Paper 1 - MulƟ Format Response exam £57.00 (VAT exempt) 
• Paper 2 - Case Study Assessment exam £57.00 (VAT exempt) 
• CILT(UK) Exam Proctoring Fee (for online exams only) £28.00 per exam (VAT exempt) 
• AdministraƟon Fee £40.00 per exam (including VAT) 
This means a first me candidate taking both exams (paper-based) will pay £223.00, whereas a resit of one exam 
(paper-based) will be £97.00 
 

WHEN ARE THE EXAMS BEING HELD? 
Exams are either held online from candidates own loca on* or may be paper-based at our training centre.  
• March 2026: Tuesday 3rd March 2026 (last registra on Monday 9th February) ONLINE ONLY 

• April 2026: Tuesday 14th April 2026 (last registra on Monday 23rd March) 

• May 2026: Tuesday 12th May 2026 (last registra on Monday 20th April) ONLINE ONLY 

• June 2026: Tuesday 9th June 2026 (last registra on Monday 18th May) 

• July 2026: Tuesday 7th July 2026 (last registra on Monday 15th June) ONLINE ONLY 

• August 2026: Tuesday 4th August 2026 (last registra on Monday 13th July) 

• October 2026: Tuesday 6th October 2026 (last registra on Monday 14th September) 

• November 2026: Tuesday 3rd November 2026 (last registra on Monday 12th October) ONLINE ONLY 

• December 2026: Tuesday 8th December 2026 (last registra on Monday 16th November) 

Please contact us for more informaƟon or to discuss any addiƟonal requirements you have 
*Candidates must have suitable equipment and internet connecƟon as well as an appropriate, distracƟon-free locaƟon 

Full terms and condiƟons can be can be viewed online at www.drivercpc4u.co/terms 
 

We also offer Home Study Packs for the Management CPC at only £200 per pack (including VAT and carriage) 

ROAD HAULAGE MANAGEMENT CPC EXAMS 


